., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Kevin Michael Crowley

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Kevin Michael Crowley Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth March 1975 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
BISHOPSGATE GOODSYARD 04488906 Active - Accounts Filed
REGENERATION LIMITED

9-13 GROSVENOR STREET (GP) 04068541 In Liquidation

LIMITED

9-13 GROSVENOR STREET 04068551 Company is dissolved
NOMINEES NO. 1 LIMITED

9-13 GROSVENOR STREET 04082658 Company is dissolved
NOMINEES NO. 2 LIMITED

BULL RING NO. 1 LIMITED 03744388 Active - Accounts Filed
BULL RING NO. 2 LIMITED 03744393 Active - Accounts Filed
BRLP ROTUNDA LIMITED 05151505 Active - Accounts Filed
BULL RING (GP) LIMITED 03744396 Active - Accounts Filed
BULL RING (GP2) LIMITED 08508308 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available

Page 1/1

917785059

917785059

Irish

App. Date

App. Date
13/08/2013

02/08/2013
02/08/2013
02/08/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013

03/05/2013
29/04/2013

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/07/2014

15/07/2014
15/07/2014
15/07/2014
15/07/2014
15/07/2014
15/07/2014

15/07/2014
15/07/2014

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



