**Kevin Michael Crowley** 917785059

**Address** 

## **Director Information**

Title **Honours** 

Name **Kevin Michael Crowley** Number 917785059

**Postcode** 

Date of birth March 1975 **Nationality** Irish

**Total current** 0

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name N/A*	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
BISHOPSGATE GOODSYARD	04488906	Active - Accounts Filed	13/08/2013	15/07/2014	Director
REGENERATION LIMITED					
9-13 GROSVENOR STREET (GP)	04068541	In Liquidation	02/08/2013	15/07/2014	Director
LIMITED					
9-13 GROSVENOR STREET	04068551	Company is dissolved	02/08/2013	15/07/2014	Director
NOMINEES NO. 1 LIMITED					
9-13 GROSVENOR STREET	04082658	Company is dissolved	02/08/2013	15/07/2014	Director
NOMINEES NO. 2 LIMITED					
BULL RING NO. 1 LIMITED	03744388	Active - Accounts Filed	03/05/2013	15/07/2014	Director
BULL RING NO. 2 LIMITED	03744393	Active - Accounts Filed	03/05/2013	15/07/2014	Director
BRLP ROTUNDA LIMITED	05151505	Active - Accounts Filed	03/05/2013	15/07/2014	Director
BULL RING (GP) LIMITED	03744396	Active - Accounts Filed	03/05/2013	15/07/2014	Director
BULL RING (GP2) LIMITED	08508308	Active - Accounts Filed	29/04/2013	15/07/2014	Director